	52515 PERSO	C 479(0)- NAL PROPERT	LW Y TAX WARRANT Not an arrest warrant)	144 p 25636		
STRF ST	(This is a	a lien demand and r	not an arrest warrant) VOI. //	71 Page ~0000		
State of Oregon, Co	Klamath	Varrant Number 98-1496	STATE OF OREGON, SVOL	M99 Page 24057		
Date Issued: on	03/03/98 Interest to	: 6 4/15/98	Filed for record at request of:	ENDEXES -		
Nirected to:	ito: MC'CONATHY GERALD 1924 Mand CT Chiloquin, or 97624		Klamath County on this 16th day of July A.D., 1998 at 10:22 oclock A M. and duly recorded at 10:22 oclock A M. and duly recorded in Vol. M98 GCOLLEN Docket Page 25636			
S The above named or		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	By 114441111	rnetha G. Letsch, County Clerk Risso Deputy.		

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and service charges, are as follows:

	Descriptic	in of Personal Property		T		
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Tax Year	Amount of	Amount Due	
MS1767	Mobile Home		Taxes	Interest	Total	
		HODITE HOME	1997	55.99	1.74	57.73
	m					
	0					
-	M					
	Z	Total Amount of Taxes to be Recorded				
	W			Total Taxes and In	57.73	
	17			Service Charges		15.00
	Ner le			TOTAL Due		72.73

The amount dep on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month untipaid (ORS 311.505), and the service charges.

			State of Oregon	L, County of Klamath	
	SERVICE OF WA	RRANT	Recorded 6/17/99, at <u>3:43 p. m.</u> In Vol. M99 Page <u>24057</u>		
A duplicate of this warrant was served		Linda Smith,			
 Personal Service (ORS 311.620) Publication (ORS 311.615) Certified Mail (ORS 311.620) 	Date of Service Date of First Publication 03/03/98 Date Mailed		County Clerk Fee\$_5 - K Warrant served on The cost of such service, publication, or postage is \$		
This warrant has been satisfied in full, a	by Ken	by signed to release t		1 (0/14/99 Date	
50-310-098 (Rev. 9-93)			ECTOR —		
	COUNTY CLER	<			